
 
2024 – 2025 Registration Information 

 

Program ID FULL YEAR PROGRAMS (September – May) Start  Dress Rehearsal* Final Performances* 

102 Monday Senior Musical 6:00pm – 7:30pm Sept 16 Fri May 16** 
Sat May 17** 

Sun May 18** 

103 Monday Teen Musical 7:30pm – 9.30pm Sept 9 
Tue April 29 

Thu May 1 

Wed April 30 

Fri May 2 

201 Tuesday Senior Musical (1) 4:30pm – 6:00pm Sept 17 Mon May 19** 
Tue May 20 

Wed May 21 

202 Tuesday Senior Musical (2) 6:00pm – 7:30pm Sept 17 Tue May 13 
Wed May 14 

Thu May 15 

203 Tuesday Teen Musical 7:30pm – 9:30pm Sept 10 
Sat May 3 

Sun May 4 

Sat May 3 

Sun May 4 

301 Wednesday Junior Musical 4:30pm – 6:00pm Sept 18 Sun May 25 
Mon May 26 

Tue May 27 

302 Wednesday Senior Musical 6:00pm – 7:30pm Sept 18 Wed May 7 
Thu May 8 

Fri May 9 

303 Wednesday Teen Musical 7:30pm – 9:30pm Sept 11 
Fri April 25 

Sun April 27 

Sat April 26 

Sun April 27 

601 Saturday Junior Musical 9:30am – 11:00am Sept 21 Thu May 22 
Fri May 23 

Sat May 24 

602 Saturday Senior Musical 11:00am – 12:30pm Sept 21 Sat May 10 
Sun May 11*** 

Mon May 12 
 

*For safety/insurance reasons, attendance at the entire dress rehearsal is mandatory. No exceptions. 
**Please check your calendars and take note of the dates for your family as this group falls on the May Long Weekend. 

***Mother’s Day 2025 
 

There are three options to register for next season’s full-year programs: 
 

 

Registration 

Full Payment 

Junior/Senior Programs 

$1295 + HST = $1463.35 
 

Teen Musical Program 

$1395 + HST = $1576.35 

A completed registration form with full payment will secure a spot in the 

class of your choice. 

Payments can be made by credit card or e-transfer. 

 

Registration 

Deposit 

Junior/Senior Programs 

$463.35 + $1000 
 

Teen Musical Program 

$576.35 + $1000 

A completed registration form and the deposit (of which, $200 is non-

refundable) will secure a spot in the class of your choice. The balance will 

be due on/by August 30
th

, 2024. 

Payments can be made by credit card or e-transfer. 

 

Registration 

Installment Plan 
 

By e-transfer, ONLY 
No credit card services are 

available for this option. 

Junior/Senior Programs 

$487.35 + $488 + $488 

 

Teen Musical Program 

$526.35 + $525 + $525 

A completed registration form and a deposit by e-transfer of one third the 

total amount due (of which, $200 is non-refundable) will secure a spot in 

the class of your choice. Two further equal installments (by e-transfer, 

only) will be due by September 30, 2024 and November 30, 2024.  
 

 

 

All registration forms can be mailed, scanned/emailed or faxed to our office. 

4-11 Glen Cameron Road Thornhill ON L3T 4N3/ Email: mail@Charactors.ca/ Fax: 905.886.5066 


